and "mmcf/d" means millions of cubic feet per day. Barrels of oil equivalent have been calculated on a 6:1 conversion basis. We completed the
acquisition of Tom Brown on May 19, 2004. Accordingly, the six-month operating information for the period ended June 30, 2004 includes
results from Tom Brown's operations for 43 days.

Year Ended
December 31, 2003

Six Months Ended
June 30, 2004

Sales, after royalties
Produced gas (mmcf/d) 2,566 2,875
Oil and NGLs (bbls/d)
North America 165,895(1) 168,283
International 56,649 99,051

Total Oil and NGLs (bbls/d) 222,544(1) 267,334

Total (boe/d) 650,211(1) 746,501

(1)
Excludes sales from EnCana's interests in the Syncrude Joint Venture, which were sold during 2003.

S-10

Edgar Filing: ENCANA CORP - Form SUPPL

14

CONSOLIDATED CAPITALIZATION

   The following table summarizes our consolidated capitalization as at June 30, 2004, both actual and as adjusted to give effect to the
issuance of the notes, and is presented in U.S. dollars. You should read this table together with our unaudited comparative interim consolidated
financial statements for the six months ended June 30, 2004 which are incorporated by reference in the prospectus.

As at
June 30, 2004

Actual As Adjusted

(in millions)
(unaudited)

Long-Term Debt(1)
Revolving credit and term loan borrowings(2)(3)(4) $ 3,530 $ 2,546
Unsecured notes and debentures�Canadian (C$1,575)(4) 1,175 1,175
Unsecured notes and debentures�U.S.  3,649 3,649
Preferred securities(4) 150 150
Increase in value of debt acquired 78 78
Notes offered hereby � 1,000

Total long-term debt 8,582 8,598

Shareholders' Equity
Share capital(5)(6) 5,382 5,382
Share options, net(7) 25 25
Paid in surplus 37 37
Retained earnings 5,598 5,598
Foreign currency translation adjustment 363 363

Total shareholders' equity 11,405 11,405

Total Capitalization $ 19,987 $ 20,003

(1)
Excludes current portion of long-term debt.

(2)
We and our subsidiaries have two revolving credit and term loan facilities in place totalling approximately C$4.4 billion (US$3.3 billion) at June 30,
2004. One of the facilities, totalling C$4 billion (US$3.0 billion), consists of two tranches of C$2 billion (US$1.5 billion) each. One tranche is fully
revolving for a 364-day period with provision for annual extensions at the option of the lenders and upon notice from us. If not extended, this tranche
converts to a non-revolving reducing loan for a term of one year. The second tranche is fully revolving for a period of three years from December 2003